275000 Hoonoood et anzen 00 @0 D)
gogo oo o0ooo g oo go gogd g go gooogo gooogo goooo
go RN goon gogno go (Q01o) 0o go gogd gogd
RN oo go

ood (0) 10,000 1,662,000 3,048,000 4,710,000 186 8,900 25,322 62,662,650 142,692,650 205,355,300
gogd @) 8,000 532,000 260,000 792,000 69 7,700 11,478 23,580,500 62,399,891 85,980,391
goono @) 5,000 232,500 0 232,500 46 5,000 5,054 12,372,500 21,735,371 34,107,871
gogo 5,000 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 52 0 19,230 8,828,300 21,916,861 30,745,161
ooooo @) 5,000 192,500 330,900 523,400 37 5,200 14,145 8,653,500 17,287,464 25,940,964
gogo 0 0 50,000 50,000 10 0 5,000 935,000 1,305,780 2,240,780
ogboooooo @) 6,250 100,000 0 100,000 15 6,600 6,666 1,013,776 426,400 1,440,176
gooobooobo @) 5,000 65,000 50,000 115,000 14 4,600 8,214 940,000 180,000 1,120,000
ooono @) 5,000 887,500 770,000 1,657,500 177 5,000 9,364 39,266,200 78,536,385 117,802,585
googoo (0) 10,000 2,040,000 2,044,620 4,084,620 203 10,000 20,121 53,204,950 94,742,750 147,947,700
goono @) 5,000 305,000 0 305,000 61 5,000 5,000 18,830,450 43,033,415 61,863,865
gbooooo @) 5,000 180,000 405,000 585,000 35 5,100 16,714 14,905,750 40,699,736 55,605,486
gogno @) 7,000 1,225,000 2,235,000 3,460,000 181 6,700 19,116 37,441,000 104,355,883 141,796,883
oooooo @) 5,000 210,000 83,000 293,000 47 4,400 6,234 8,472,310 32,338,819 40,811,129
ooooo @) 4,500 337,500 331,000 668,500 75 4,500 8,913 11,848,250 16,380,881 28,229,131
gooooboooo @) 4,500 139,500 140,000 279,500 32 4,300 8,734 8,128,750 22,974,246 31,102,996
ooooo (0) 10,000 560,000 0 560,000 56 10,000 10,000 3,246,000 17,653,902 20,899,902
goooog @) 4,000 78,000 0 78,000 20 3,900 3,900 745,000 160,000 905,000
goono @) 5,000 266,000 501,000 767,000 38 7,000 20,184 1,746,000 5,236,000 6,982,000
gooooboboooobgn 2,000 0 0 0 29 0 0 38,000 130,000 168,000
gogo 20,000 0 0 0 54 0 0 16,090,850 25,447,518 41,538,368
gogno @) 5,000 185,000 435,000 620,000 37 5,000 16,756 20,448,900 72,281,214 92,730,114
ooono @) 6,000 192,000 490,000 682,000 30 6,400 22,733 14,114,700 48,598,022 62,712,722
goooog @) 8,000 200,000 100,000 300,000 25 8,000 12,000 19,028,100 36,556,912 55,585,012
ooooood @) 5,000 82,500 446,000 528,500 33 2,500 16,015 13,472,400 39,854,348 53,326,748
goooogooo @) 5,000 45,000 0 45,000 9 5,000 5,000 12,162,850 29,955,898 42,118,748

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan



275000

gogo

ooono
gogno
goono
goooooo
goono
gogo
oogd
gogo
ooono
gogno
goono
gogo
goooo
gogo
ooono
googoo
ooono
googoo
goono
gogo
gooooooo
gogno
ooooo
googoo
goono
googog

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

5,000
10,000
8,000
3,000
8,000
3,000
6,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
7,000
5,000
2,500
5,000
4,000
7,500
2,000
4,500
6,000
4,000
1,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

115,000
630,000
108,000
48,000
88,000
60,000
1,056,000
585,000
160,000
65,000
222,000
150,000
550,000
300,000
175,000
385,000
200,000
87,500
315,000
0
456,000
38,000
348,750
162,000
92,000
7,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

260,000
650,000
466,000
299,000
170,000

0
2,160,000
400,000
300,000
258,500
20,000
335,000
2,180,000
490,000
1,325,000
1,166,000
288,000
260,000
199,000

0
1,394,000
0
1,290,000
0

260,000
310,000

2/4

go
go

375,000
1,280,000
574,000
347,000
258,000
60,000
3,216,000
985,000
460,000
323,500
242,000
485,000
2,730,000
790,000
1,500,000
1,551,000
488,000
347,500
514,000

0
1,850,000
38,000
1,638,750
162,000
352,000
317,000

ooo
ao1o)

25
63
26
16
21
20
174
56
31
14
37
30
109
33
36
56
40
35
31
11
96
10
7
27
25
15

g
oo
oo

4,600
10,000
4,100
3,000
4,100
3,000
6,000
10,400
5,100
4,600
6,000
5,000
5,000
9,000
4,800
6,800
5,000
2,500
10,100
0
4,700
3,800
4,500
6,000
3,600
400

go
go
go

15,000
20,317
22,076
21,687
12,285
3,000
18,482
17,589
14,838
23,107
6,540
16,166
25,045
23,939
41,666
27,696
12,200
9,928
16,580
0
19,270
3,800
21,282
6,000
14,080
21,133

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

8,038,400
12,745,000
5,841,250
3,429,500
6,703,500
2,432,000
42,780,950
20,498,700
16,801,500
5,644,500
8,701,000
4,340,500
13,864,000
3,227,000
4,412,500
5,442,250
1,680,000
15,345,600
13,844,450
7,648,750
21,056,250
4,713,900
11,875,450
6,799,500
5,470,500
1,456,500

gooogo

gogd

25,071,631
45,597,831
19,054,950
14,971,015
31,301,977
991,709
89,156,819
42,761,625
36,802,366
18,457,118
21,211,122
21,973,120
71,010,382
7,659,707
24,633,656
16,549,130
778,000
46,813,703
36,393,138
18,725,145
77,104,390
17,622,132
52,216,630
18,172,822
21,291,087
12,724,504

2024020290 ODO(@O:O)
goooo

33,110,031
58,342,831
24,896,200
18,400,515
38,005,477
3,423,709
131,937,769
63,260,325
53,603,866
24,101,618
29,912,122
26,313,620
84,874,382
10,886,707
29,046,156
21,991,380
2,458,000
62,159,303
50,237,588
26,373,895
98,160,640
22,336,032
64,092,080
24,972,322
26,761,587
14,181,004



275000

gogo

oooood

gooobOobO0oOoEDDO2750

goooo
gooogo
goono
gogo
gboooog
oooooo
ooooog
gboogoo
gooooooo
googo
goooo
oooooo
ooono
googoo
ooooo
gogno
goono
gogo
goooooo
goooo
ooooog
goooooo
oooooooo
goooogo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

4,000
8,000
1,785
12,000
8,000
5,000
8,000
3,400
4,500
5,000
1,000
8,000
10,000
4,500
4,500
2,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
4,000
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
5,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

68,000
144,000

50,000
654,000
524,000
175,000
856,000

86,700
153,000
800,000

41,000
188,000
270,000
207,000
524,250
158,000
180,000
192,500
384,000
207,500
188,000
125,000
275,000
180,000
116,000

80,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

130,000

0

0

697,000
300,000
156,000
200,000
50,000

0

900,000

0

300,000

0

0
1,530,000
210,000
100,000
1,400,000
310,000
180,000
1,680,000
0

375,000
770,000
180,000

0

3/4

go
go

198,000
144,000
50,000
1,351,000
824,000
331,000
1,056,000
136,700
153,000
1,700,000
41,000
488,000
270,000
207,000
2,054,250
368,000
280,000
1,592,500
694,000
387,500
1,868,000
125,000
650,000
950,000
296,000
80,000

ooo
ao1o)

34
36
29
54
65
34
109
27
33
79
42
23
28
45
115
39
43
39
49
44
97
24
55
45
29
15

g
oo
oo

2,000
4,000
1,700
12,100
8,000
5,100
7,800
3,200
4,600
10,100
900
8,100
9,600
4,600
4,500
4,000
4,100
4,900
7,800
4,700
1,900
5,200
5,000
4,000
4,000
5,300

go
go
go

5,823
4,000
1,724
25,018
12,676
9,735
9,688
5,062
4,636
21,518
976
21,217
9,642
4,600
17,863
9,435
6,511
40,833
14,163
8,806
19,257
5,208
11,818
21,111
10,206
5,333

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

2,760,000
2,876,000
500,000
24,706,700
20,706,050
10,562,050
25,110,050
8,455,850
8,062,000
12,277,250
4,510,250
6,680,050
7,135,750
5,774,500
19,282,350
12,517,850
11,740,150
11,829,150
15,366,050
14,677,100
12,406,500
5,515,000
7,390,000
6,708,250
3,332,500
4,059,000

gooogo

gogd

4,799,012
3,211,422
37,230
44,808,640
40,789,133
33,296,037
41,503,810
29,552,299
23,834,738
39,619,574
12,714,227
15,345,900
6,800,937
9,242,754
70,378,947
34,650,280
28,674,593
50,304,926
37,304,478
27,604,995
66,484,314
26,334,997
17,295,613
19,769,674
8,901,527
7,829,633

2024020290 ODO(@O:O)
goooo

7,559,012
6,087,422
537,230
69,515,340
61,495,183
43,858,087
66,613,860
38,008,149
31,896,738
51,896,824
17,224,477
22,025,950
13,936,687
15,017,254
89,661,297
47,168,130
40,414,743
62,134,076
52,670,528
42,282,095
78,890,814
31,849,997
24,685,613
26,477,924
12,234,027
11,888,633



275000

gogo

gobooboooobooboobebod
gogno

goono

gogo

goono

gbooooo
gboooog
goooobooono
oooooooo
ooignon
oooooboboooog
27500 O O

oo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)
@)

god
RN
RN

2,000
8,000
5,000
5,000
4,500
5,000
5,000
1,500
5,000
5,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

38,000
396,000
335,000

90,000
112,500
190,000

0

0

327,500
90,000

0

0
24,526,200

goboooogd

oo
gogno

18,000

0

285,000

0

0

190,000

0

31,500
1,506,000
350,000

0

111,707
39,160,227

go
go

56,000
396,000
620,000

90,000
112,500
380,000

0

31,500

1,833,500
440,000

0

111,707
63,686,427

4/4

ooo
ao1o)

19
49
69
18
24
40
19
19
65
18
23

4,280

g
oo
oo

2,000
8,000
4,800
5,000
4,600
4,700

5,000
5,000

5,730

go
go
go

2,947
8,081
8,985
5,000
4,687
9,500

1,657
28,207
24,444
0
0
14,880

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

402,000
19,072,750
14,329,050

6,612,300
6,973,000
9,445,500
4,427,000
2,576,800
11,057,750
1,103,500
0
19,354,300

gooogo

gogd

50,000
33,280,466
33,982,685
28,891,981
17,911,043
24,041,455
16,651,505
19,382,118
43,989,531

1,960,019
100,000
141,694,268

2024020290 ODO(@O:O)
goooo

452,000
52,353,216
48,311,735
35,504,281
24,884,043
33,486,955
21,078,505
21,958,918
55,047,281

3,063,519

100,000

161,048,568

1,027,264,486 2,828,950,816 3,856,215,302



